



We understand your world

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road  
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,  
Richmond Road

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd  
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor  
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar  
Bangalore  
Karnataka  
India  
560052

City : Bengaluru 560025  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 080-61606161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022  
Email : theja@dtss.in  
OD Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523  
Account number : 05230330002236 OTHER  
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 02/11/21 TO : 02/11/21

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
02/11/2021	SHWETHA 0303492	N306211699448323	02/11/2021	15,023.00	0.00	-162,792,329.54
02/11/2021	MAHENDRADEV 0304009	N306211699448327	02/11/2021	12,055.00	0.00	-162,804,384.54
02/11/2021	KAMLESHKUMAR 0277340	N306211699448331	02/11/2021	20,900.00	0.00	-162,825,284.54
02/11/2021	RAMESHSVARE 0248861	N306211699448285	02/11/2021	19,279.00	0.00	-162,844,563.54
02/11/2021	PUSHPAAPARGH 0260121	N306211699448292	02/11/2021	15,520.00	0.00	-162,860,083.54
02/11/2021	LALITANAG 0260158	N306211699448337	02/11/2021	9,105.00	0.00	-162,869,188.54
02/11/2021	ABHIJEETMARD 0439058	N306211699448282	02/11/2021	16,033.00	0.00	-162,885,221.54
02/11/2021	RAGHUNATHNAR 0440827	N306211699448289	02/11/2021	9,050.00	0.00	-162,894,271.54
02/11/2021	MAYURSANJAYS 0440829	N306211699448294	02/11/2021	9,050.00	0.00	-162,903,321.54
02/11/2021	SUDWIPKERKET 0440835	N306211699448296	02/11/2021	11,372.00	0.00	-162,914,693.54
02/11/2021	JITENDRAKUMA 0440843	N306211699448300	02/11/2021	16,026.00	0.00	-162,930,719.54
02/11/2021	RAJESH 0440844	N306211699448304	02/11/2021	16,026.00	0.00	-162,946,745.54
02/11/2021	ASHOKBODANA 0440849	N306211699448308	02/11/2021	7,099.00	0.00	-162,953,844.54
02/11/2021	UPENDER 0277342	N306211699448392	02/11/2021	19,839.00	0.00	-162,973,683.54
02/11/2021	CHAMPABISIT 0277354	N306211699448395	02/11/2021	19,247.00	0.00	-162,992,930.54
02/11/2021	VILASBBHOSAL 0277420	N306211699448397	02/11/2021	29,877.00	0.00	-163,022,807.54
02/11/2021	PAMPAROV 0260199	N306211699448341	02/11/2021	10,315.00	0.00	-163,033,122.54
02/11/2021	JIGARTTRIVED 0260299	N306211699448349	02/11/2021	7,950.00	0.00	-163,041,072.54
02/11/2021	KARTIKCHANDR 0260337	N306211699448353	02/11/2021	16,427.00	0.00	-163,057,499.54
02/11/2021	BHIKUPGAYKAR 0260478	N306211699448356	02/11/2021	11,923.00	0.00	-163,069,422.54
02/11/2021	SHYAMDWARE 0261050	N306211699448362	02/11/2021	12,321.00	0.00	-163,081,743.54
02/11/2021	VENNIVENUGOP 0261116	N306211699448369	02/11/2021	9,569.00	0.00	-163,091,312.54
02/11/2021	SEETHALAKSHM 0261118	N306211699448379	02/11/2021	10,973.00	0.00	-163,102,285.54
02/11/2021	HEMANTANKUSH 0298668	N306211699448383	02/11/2021	12,779.00	0.00	-163,115,064.54
02/11/2021	PRADEEPPGANPA 0298673	N306211699448389	02/11/2021	17,803.00	0.00	-163,132,867.54
02/11/2021	SHANKARTGULV 0277458	N306211699448404	02/11/2021	15,520.00	0.00	-163,148,387.54
02/11/2021	BHAWANA 0277662	N306211699448409	02/11/2021	14,446.00	0.00	-163,162,833.54
02/11/2021	RAMARANI 0277676	N306211699448414	02/11/2021	18,063.00	0.00	-163,180,896.54
02/11/2021	HEMA 0277680	N306211699448421	02/11/2021	20,431.00	0.00	-163,201,327.54

Generation Date : 03-Nov-21 02:11

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013